Special Rock Island Downtown Alliance Board of Directors Meeting June 1, 2023 – 3:30 p.m.

Illinois Casualty Company, First Floor | 225 20th St., Rock Island, IL *Guests must sign in at the front desk*

Virtual Option

Register in advance for this meeting:

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZlkdeurqjljG9xk-nBsCu1orcNbiRjLFjW5

After registering, you will receive a confirmation email containing information about joining the meeting.

Call Meeting to Order	Sutherland	Action	1 Minutes
Approval of May Minutes	Sutherland	Action	1 Minute
Business & Economic Growth New City Financial Assistance Programs	Cullen	Report	2 Minutes
Infrastructure & Livability Rebuild Downtown Revitalization Project	Cullen	Report	1 Minute
Advocacy & Promotions RIDA Logo & Style Guide	Cullen	Report	2 Minutes
Governance & Finance Approval of Draft Work Plan & Budget	Sutherland/ Cullen/Collier	Action	1 hour, 15 minutes
Adjourn	Sutherland	Action	1 Minute

The mission of the Rock Island Downtown Alliance is to deliver services and programs for the City of Rock Island's Downtown Special Service Area that enhance public spaces, encourage private investment and improve quality of life in downtown Rock Island.

"Expecting a city to function without a downtown is like building a home with only bedrooms; yes, you can reside there, but you cannot live there."

-Jeff Siegler, Revitalize, or Die.